
Sessions without chairs will be run by the presenters themselves

Session Code Chairperson name Email

MA:01 David Kretzmer david.kretzmer@mail.huji.ac.il

MA:02 Yael Shmaryahu-Yeshurun yaelshma@post.bgu.ac.il

MA:03 Mohammad Darawshe Mmd@givathaviva.org.il

MA:04 Rachel S. Harris rachels.harris@gmail.com

MA:05 Hizky Shoham hizky.shoham@biu.ac.il

MA:06 Ofir Abu abuofir@post.bgu.ac.il

MA:07 Anat Kidron kidrone@gmail.com

MA:08 Marc Volovici mvolovici@univ.haifa.ac.il

MA:09 Aviad Rubin aviadrubin@poli.haifa.ac.il

MA:10 Lev Topor lev-topor@hotmail.com

MA:11 Jerome Chanes chanesjerome5@gmail.com

MA:12 Shelly Zer-Zion szerzion@gmail.com

MA:13 Yoav Kapshuk kapshuk@gmail.com

MB:01 Yael Aronoff aronoffy@msu.edu

MB:02 Elad Wexler eladwex@gmail.com

MB:03 Moshe Lavee mlavee@research.haifa.ac.il

MB:04 Omri Adomi oadomi@gmail.com

MB:05 Shlomo Fischer sfischeryesodot@gmail.com

MB:06 Ben Herzog ben.herzog@aya.yale.edu

MB:07 Assaf Selzer aselzer@staff.haifa.ac.il

MB:08 Sophia Solomon sophia@post.bgu.ac.il

MB:09 Sebastian Klor sebiklor@gmail.com

MB:10 Ofira Gruweis-Kovalsky ofira1000@bezeqint.net

MB:11 Elai Rettig elai.rettig@biu.ac.il

MB:12 Shelly Zer-Zion szerzion@gmail.com

MC:01 Lev Topor lev-topor@hotmail.com

MC:02 Yael Aronoff aronoffy@msu.edu

MC:03

MC:04 Eva Gurevich evadgurevich@gmail.com

MC:05

MC:06 Arieh Saposnik saposnik@bgu.ac.il

MC:07 Taro Tsurumi taro_tsurumi@yahoo.co.jp

MC:08 Bennett Tucker bennettl.tucker@gmail.com

MC:09 Natan Aridan aridan@bgu.ac.il

MC:10 Shai Stern shai.stern@biu.ac.il

MC:11 Elisheva Rosman-Stollman Elisheva.rosman-Stollman@biu.ac.il

MC:12 Boaz Garfinkel boaz1992@gmail.com

MC:13 Anat Stern anatstern1@gmail.com

MD:01 Chen Kertcher kertcherc@gmail.com

MD:02 Tal Elmaliach snirtal@gmail.com

MD:03 Orit Rozin oritr@tauex.tau.ac.il

MD:04 Elia Etkin eetkin@univ.haifa.ac.il

MD:05 Aviad Rubin aviadrubin@poli.haifa.ac.il

MD:06 Yaron Balslev yaronbalslev@gmail.com

MD:07 Boaz Hagin bhagin@tauex.tau.ac.il
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MD:08 Ehud (Udi) Eiran eeiran@poli.haifa.ac.il

MD:09 Fruma Zachs fzachs@research.haifa.ac.il

MD:10 Michal Soffer msoffer@staff.haifa.ac.il

MD:11 Ofek Edri-Peer oep@israelinstitute.org

MD:12 Avi Shilon shilon.avi@gmail.com

MD:13 Shlomo Fischer sfischeryesodot@gmail.com

TA:01 Dan Schueftan ds1274@georgetown.edu

TA:02 Lilach Ben Zvi lilach.benzvi@gmail.com

TA:03 Yehonatan Abramson yehonatan.abramson@mail.huji.ac.il

TA:04 Tamar Kaneh-Shalit tkaneh@gmail.com

TA:05 Doron Navot dnavot@poli.haifa.ac.il

TA:06

TA:07 Moshe Naor mnaor3@gmail.com

TA:08

TA:09 Nissim Katz nisimkolota@gmail.com

TA:10 Sigal Nagar-Ron sigalro68@gmail.com

TA:11 Dafna Schwartz dafna.s@pac.ac.il

TA:12 Ligat Shalev ligat.shalev@gmail.com

TB:01 Oriana Abboud-Armaly orianaa@yvc.ac.il

TB:02 Meir Chazan meirch@tauex.tau.ac.il

TB:03

TB:04 Adi Sherzer adi.sherzer@gmail.com

TB:05 Paula Kabalo pkabalo@gmail.com

TB:06 Maya Mark mayamark1@gmail.com

TB:07 Elisheva Rosman-Stollman Elisheva.rosman-Stollman@biu.ac.il

TB:08 Stephanie Colley stephaniecolley@gmail.com

TB:09 Merav Bellaiche merav87@gmail.com

TB:10 Keren Omry komry@research.haifa.ac.il

TB:11 Limor Samimian-Darash limordarash@gmail.com

TB:12 Malka Kinast eladkinast@gmail.com

TC:01 Alon Gan alongan@013.net

TC:02 Eran Shlomi eranshlomi@gmail.com

TC:03 Danny Gutwein dgutwein@univ.haifa.ac.il

TC:04 Arieh Saposnik saposnik@bgu.ac.il

TC:05 Sammy Smooha ssmooha@univ.haifa.ac.il

TC:06 Yael Guilat yguilat@gmail.com

TC:07 Amir Nehari drnehari@post.bgu.ac.il

TC:08 Meir Amor meir.amor@concordia.ca

TC:09 David Barak-Gorodetsky dbarak@staff.haifa.ac.il

TC:10 Havatzelet Yahel havatzelety@mail.com

TC:11 Taro Tsurumi taro_tsurumi@yahoo.co.jp

TD:01 Gilat Gofer gilat@tamuz.org.il

TD:02 Eli Sperling sperling.eli@gmail.com

TD:03

TD:04 Rachel S. Harris rachels.harris@gmail.com

mailto:dafna.s@pac.ac.il
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TD:05 Oranit Klein-Shagrir oranit@hac.ac.il

TD:06 Kais Nasser kais.nasser@gmail.com

TD:07 Galia Yanoshevsky galia.yanoshevsky@biu.ac.il

TD:08 Yehonatan Abramson yehonatan.abramson@mail.huji.ac.il

TD:09 Thalia Hoffman thalia.hoffman@gmail.com

TD:10 Ben Mollov mollob@mail.biu.ac.il

TD:11 Sylvie Fogiel Bijaoui sylvia.f@iac.ac.il

TD:12 Ariel Bendor ariel.bendor@biu.ac.il

TD:13 Lev Topor lev-topor@hotmail.com

WA:01 Oren Kalman orenkalm@gmail.com

WA:02 David Barak-Gorodetsky dbarak@staff.haifa.ac.il

WA:03 Dalit Shach-Pinsly dshach-pi@staff.haifa.ac.il

WA:04 Sandrine Boudana boudanasandrine@gmail.com

WA:05 Adi Sherzer adi.sherzer@gmail.com

WA:06 Michal Soffer msoffer@staff.haifa.ac.il

WA:07 Esther Carmel-Hakim carmelhakim@gmail.com

WA:08 Zohar Segev zsegev@univ.haifa.ac.il

WA:09 Leah Gilula leah.gilula@mail.huji.ac.il

WB:01 Chana Friedman chanarossfried@gmail.com

WB:02

WB:03 Tehila Sade sadet@post.bgu.ac.il

WB:04 Asaf Shamis ajshamis@gmail.com

WB:05 Einat Lavee elavee@univ.haifa.ac.il

WB:06 Ayelet Harel ayeleths@bgu.ac.il

WB:07 Moshe Naor mnaor3@gmail.com

WB:08 Hadas Mesgena Yaron hadasyaron1@hotmail.com

WB:09 Shlomo Getz getz@research.haifa.ac.il

WB:10 Ruth Halperin-Kaddari ruth.kaddari@gmail.com

WB:11 Adi Sherzer adi.sherzer@gmail.com

WB:12 Boaz Garfinkel boaz1992@gmail.com

WB:13 Steven Zipperstein steve.zipperstein@gmail.com

WC:01 Rotem Leshem leshem.rotem@gmail.com

WC:02 Michal Ben Ya'akov michal.ben.yaakov@gmail.com

WC:03 Shlomo Getz getz@research.haifa.ac.il

WC:04 Gallia Lindenstrauss gallia@inss.org.il

WC:05 Tammy Rubel-Lifschitz tammy.rubel@mail.huji.ac.il

WC:06 Asaf Shamis ajshamis@gmail.com

WC:07 Naomi Simhony naomisimhony@gmail.com

WC:08 Yosef Aharonov asiarv@gmail.com

WC:09 Sandrine Boudana boudanasandrine@gmail.com

WC:10 Javier Simonovich javiers@yvc.ac.il

WC:11 Maya Maor mayam@ariel.ac.il

WD:01 Avi Picard avi.picard@biu.ac.il

WD:02 Moshe Lavee mlavee@research.haifa.ac.il

WD:03 Havatzelet Yahel havatzelety@mail.com



Sessions without chairs will be run by the presenters themselves

Session Code Chairperson name Email

Session Chairs AIS 2025 (By session code)

WD:04 Aviva Halamish avivaha@openu.ac.il

WD:05 ShaiTagner stagner4@gmail.com

WD:06 Einat Libel Hass einat.libel@gmail.com

WD:07 Zehavit Schenkolewski zehavit3@gmail.com

WD:08 Meirav Iboga Rasumni Ursar iboga8@gmail.com

WD:09 Efrat Aviv efratav7@gmail.com

WD:10 Michal Palgi palgi@research.haifa.ac.il

WD:11

WD:12 Niva Golan-Nadir niva.golan@post.runi.ac.il

WD:13 Attila Novak Novak.Attila@uni-nke.hu


